Walberswick Parish Council

Authorisation of Payments at Council Meeting on 12 October 2020

No

22

23

24

25

Payee

M Knight

S E J Ashton

Sutcliffe Play Ltd

Community Action Suffolk

Total

Chair

Amount Category
(£)

210.80 Staff Salaries
Office Expenses

292.40 Staff Salaries
Office Expenses

199.85 Playground

60.00 Professional Fees

Details

Parish Clerk's Net Salary (Oct 20)
Parish Clerk's Office Expenses (Sep - Oct 20)

RFQO's Net Salary (Oct 20)
RFO's Office Expenses (Sep - Oct 20)

Cradle Seat (including delivery costs)

One Suffolk Web Site Hosting Fee
(1 Nov 20 - 31 Oct 21)

Date

Amount
(£)

184.80
26.00

265.75
26.65

199.85

60.00

763.05



